RECEIVED 0CT 1 5 2004 KCC WICHITA

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIG NormAlist Be Typed

CONTINUE TO OMPLETION FORM WEIN FISHER DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 071 - 20798 - 00 - 00
Name: W.R. Williams, Inc.	County: Greeley
Address: P.O. Box 15163	- SW-NW - NELSec 14 Syr 17 S. R. 40 East X West
City/State/Zip: Amarillo, Texas 79105	legition 2 /(IV) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Duke Energy	2250 feet from (E) / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Rob Williams	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_806_)374-4555	(circle one) (NE) SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Cheyenne Drilling, LP	Lease Name: Doty Well #: 1
License: 33375	Field Name: Byerly
Wellsite Geologist: Bob Gaddis	Producing Formation: Fort Riley
	Melevation: Ground: 3604 Kelly Bushing: 3010-3610
X New Well Re-Entry Workover CONFIDEN	Total Depth: 3005 Plug Back Total Depth: 2999
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 304 Feet
XGasENHRSIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 3004
Operator:	feet depth to Surface w/ 650 sx cmt.
Well Name:	ALTI WHM 10-19-86
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 67,000 ppm Fluid volume 1,200 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporation
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
0.000/ 0.10.000/ 0.00.000/	Lease Name: License No.:
8-9-2004 8-10-2004 8-22-2004 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs at TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the on and gas moustly have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Like Williams	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date: 10-12-04	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 12th day of October	If Denied, Yes Date:
•	Wireline Log Received
$20 \frac{OP}{C}$. $()$	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Sanda K Ma Yelan	UIC Distribution
Date Co impose Expires.	
Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires:	

October 30, 2007

Side Two

Operator Name:	V.R. Willi	ams, Inc.	Lease I	Name:_	Doty		Well #: 1		
Sec. 14 Twp. 17	_s. R <u>40</u> _	☐ East X West	County:		_			·····	
NSTRUCTIONS: Show ested, time tool open an emperature, fluid recove Electric Wireline Logs su	d closed, flowing ry, and flow rates	and shut-in pressures if gas to surface test,	, whether sho along with fir	ut-in pre	ssure reached s	static level, hydros	static pressure	es, bottom	hole
Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes (Attach Additional Sheets)		☐ Yes Yeo				nd Datum	tyd	Sample	
		Yes X No			Name CONFIDENTIAL Top			Datum	
Cores Taken		Yes X No							
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		X Yes No	Yes No		se Stone (se Group	Corrall	2606 2853	+1004 + 757	
List All E. Logs Run:		•				RECEN	/Fn		
Co	ompensated	Density Neut	ron			OCT 152			
						KCC WIC			
		CASIN	G RECORD	□ N∈		LOC ANIC	HIIA—		
		Report all strings se			Quantity (tion, etc.	·		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs./		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type ar	nd Percent ditives
Surface	12-1/4	8-5/8	28		304	Common	175	2%cc,	1/4#f1
Production	7-7/8	4-1/2	11	.6	3004	Lite, C	650	2%cc,	1/2#f1
		ADDITIONA	AL CEMENTIN	IG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD)	KCC		
Purpose: — Perforate — Protect Casing — Plug Back TD — Plug Off Zone Depth Top Bottom Type of 0		Type of Cement	of Cement #Sacks Used			Type and Bereant Additives			
				CONFIDENTIA			TIAL		
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type			Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record				
5	2954 ' -	Footage of Each Interval F	'епогатеа		(Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth				Depth
J	2904 -	2900		750 gals 15% HCL					
		***************************************				12,284 gals gel & 9,000 lbs			
						-	12/20 sa	nd	
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At 2968 '			Liner Run ☐ Yes No				
Date of First, Resumerd Pr	2-3/8 oduction, SWD or F		None		L		***************************************		
9-1-2004	,			Flowing	g 🗓 Pumpir	ng Gas Lift	Oth	er <i>(Explain)</i>	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 0	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate	er B	bls. G	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETION			Production Inter	val			
Vented X Sold (If vented, Submit	Used on Lease	Open Hole	I		Dually Comp.	Commingled	2954-66		

DRILLER'S LOG

W.R. WILLIAMS, INC. DOTY #1 SECTION 14-T17S-R40W GREELEY COUNTY, KANSAS CONFIDENTIAL

COMMENCED: 08-09-04 COMPLETED: 08-11-04

ELEASED **FROM** NFIDENTIAL

SURFACE CASING: 298' OF 8 5/8" CMTD $W/175 SKS COMM + 2\% CC + \frac{1}{4}$ FLOCELE.

FORMATION

DEPTH

SURFACE HOLE **RED BED**

0 - 308 308 - 3005 RTD

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

CHEYENNE DRILLING, INC.

WRAY VALENTINE

STATE OF KANSAS: ss:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 12TH DAY OF AUGUST, 2004.

Notary Public - State of Kansas JOLENE K. RUSSELL

My Appt. Expires 9-13-07

JOLENE K. RUSSELL

NOTARY PUBLIC

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 13349

REMITITO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT: OCT 12 2004 SERVICE POINT:
SEC. TWP. RANGE	OCT 1 2 2004 CHARDONE ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
DATE 8/10/04 14 175 40W	JUNIDEN 149, ZUM 1. OSAM 2. 30AM
LEASE DOTY WELL# 1 LOCATION Tribu	we 8N ZZES/S Creeky KS
OLD OR NEW Circle one)	RELEASED
CONTRACTOR Cheyenne #8	
TYPE OF JOB Cont-4/2 Prod. Csg	OWNER Same FROM
HOLE SIZE 7 T.D. 300 S	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 45 11.6# DEPTH 3021	AMOUNT ORDERED
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	Soosks Lite + 6 # Florses/
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	15054c Classo + 5# Floren/
TOOL DEPTH	C1995 C
PRES. MAX 1300 MINIMUM 100	
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 6	POZMIX@
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERFS.	GEL@
	CHLORIDE @ 765
	Lite 5005ks @ 7.95 3975.0
EQUIPMENT	Plo Sea 1 325 4 @ 1.40 455,00
	@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Max	
# 373 HELPER FUZZY	HANDLING 697 @ 1.35 940.95
BULK TRUCK	MILEAGE 59/5K/mile 2091,00
#36/ DRIVER M. He BULK TRUCK	The state of the s
# 379 DRIVER Jarrod	RECEIVED TOTAL 9/04.45
THE PROPERTY OF	UCT 15 2004
REMARKS:	
	DEPTH OF JOB 3/2/
CMT 4'2 fred Cag with socsts Lite	DEPTH OF JOB 3021
CMT 4'2 fred Cag with socsts Lite	
CMT Y'm Pred Cag with socsts Lite + KFAg-s-eal J-1 Socky Class C+K#Ao. Drop Plux Washyr Pumpt Lix-cs Displace 48 41886 Land Plux	DEPTH OF JOB
CMT 4'2 fred Cag with socsts Lite	DEPTH OF JOB
CMT Y'm Pred Cag with socsts Lite + KFAg-s-eal J-1 Socky Class C+K#Ao. Drop Plux Washyr Pumpt Lix-cs Displace 48 41886 Land Plux	DEPTH OF JOB
CMT The fred Cag with socsts Lite + KFFIg-seal & Isogk Class C+K FOO Drop Plux Washyr Pumpt Lix-es Displace 48 4 BKL Land Pluy Float Held Cement Did Circulate	DEPTH OF JOB
CMT Y'n Pred Cag with socsts Lite + KFFIg-seal & Isogks Class C+K "Floo Drop Plux Washur Pumpt Lix-es Displace 48 4 BKL Land Plux Float Held Cement Did Circulate Lite Mixed@ 12,4#/20/ 1.97 FT/s Class CMixed@ 14.8#/20/ 1.32 FT/s	DEPTH OF JOB
CMT The fred Cag with socsts Lite + KFFIg-seal & Isogk Class C+K FOO Drop Plux Washyr Pumpt Lix-es Displace 48 4 BKL Land Pluy Float Held Cement Did Circulate	DEPTH OF JOB 302/ SPUMP TRUCK CHARGE (180,0) EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE 60 M' @ 4.00 240,00 PLUG 42 Aviter @ @
CMT Y'n Pred Cag with socsts Lite + KFFIg-seal & Isogks Class C+K "Floo Drop Plux Washur Pumpt Lix-es Displace 48 4 BKL Land Plux Float Held Cement Did Circulate Lite Mixed@ 12,4#/20/ 1.97 FT/s Class CMixed@ 14.8#/20/ 1.32 FT/s	DEPTH OF JOB
CMT Y'T Pred Cag with socsts Lite The Friggs ear of Socky Class C+16 Proposed to the Proposed Class C+16 Proposed Class C+16 Proposed Class Charles Center Did Circulate Lite Mixed@ 17.4 / 20/ 1.97 Frish Class Chixed@ 14.8 # / 20/ 1.32 Ftish Charge to: WR Williams INC STREET	DEPTH OF JOB
CMT Y'm fred Cag with socsts Lite The Fflg-s-eal J-130gks Class C+12 Plo- Drop Flux Washyr Pumpt Lix-cs Displace 48 41886 Land, Flux Float Held Cement Did Circulate Lite Mixed@ 12,42/20/ 1,97 FT/s Class CMixed@ 14.82/20/ 1.32 FT/s Charge TO: WR Williams INC	DEPTH OF JOB
CMT Y'T Pred Cag with socsts Lite The Friggs ear of Socky Class C+16 Proposed to the Proposed Class C+16 Proposed Class C+16 Proposed Class Charles Center Did Circulate Lite Mixed@ 17.4 / 20/ 1.97 Frish Class Chixed@ 14.8 # / 20/ 1.32 Ftish Charge to: WR Williams INC STREET	DEPTH OF JOB 302/ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE /180,00 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.00 240,00 PLUG 42 Author @ 6 TOTAL 1420,00 FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1-42 0 uide Stoc @ 125,00
CMT Y'T Pred Cag with socsts Lite The Friggs ear of Socky Class C+16 Proposed to the Proposed Class C+16 Proposed Class C+16 Proposed Class Charles Center Did Circulate Lite Mixed@ 17.4 / 20/ 1.97 Frish Class Chixed@ 14.8 # / 20/ 1.32 Ftish Charge to: WR Williams INC STREET	DEPTH OF JOB 302/ STRUCK CHARGE //80,00 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.00 240,00 PLUG 42 Aviter @ 4.00 1420,00 TOTAL 420,00 FLOAT EQUIPMENT I- 42 Guide Stoc @ 125,00 I-44 AF4 TNSET @ 210,00 S-45 Centrelizers @ 45,00 360,00
CMT Y'T Pred Cag with socsts Lite The Friggs ear of Socky Class C+16 Proposed to the Proposed Class C+16 Proposed Class C+16 Proposed Class Charles Center Did Circulate Lite Mixed@ 17.4 / 20/ 1.97 Frish Class Chixed@ 14.8 # / 20/ 1.32 Ftish Charge to: WR Williams INC STREET	DEPTH OF JOB 302/ STRUCK CHARGE //80,00 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.00 240,00 PLUG 42 Aviter @ 4.00 1420,00 TOTAL 420,00 FLOAT EQUIPMENT I- 42 Guide Stoc @ 125,00 I-44 AF4 TNSET @ 210,00 S-45 Centrelizers @ 45,00 360,00
CMT Y'r fred CGG with Socsts Lite TK FFIG-5-eal J-130gKs Class C+12 FFO- Drop flux Washyr Pumpt Lix-cs Displace 48 4 BKL Land, flux Float Held Cement Did Circulate Lite Mixed@ 12,42/20/ 1,97 FT/s Class CM; x ed@ 14.8 #/20/ 1.32 FT/s CHARGE TO: WR W', // Cams INC STREET CITY STATE ZIP	DEPTH OF JOB
CMT Y's fred Cag with soests Lite The Fflore cal disograph Class C+2 Plot Drop flux Washur Pumpt Lix-cs Displace 48 4 ppl Land flux Float Held Cement Did Circulate Lite Mixed@ 12,42/20/ 1,97 FT/s Class CMixed@ 14.82/20/ 1.32 FT/s CHARGE TO: WR W'//ams INC STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	DEPTH OF JOB 302/ STRUCK CHARGE //80,00 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 4.00 240,00 PLUG 4 Anthro @ 240,00 FLUG 4 Anthro @ 70 FLOAT EQUIPMENT - 42 Ouide Stee @ /25.00 - 44 Centrolizers @ 45.00 360.00 - 12 Centrolizers @ /16.00 232.00
CMT 42 Pred CSG with Socshe Lite TRIFIGS ear J-1803K, Class C+8 Po- Drop Plux Washer Pumpt Lipes Displace 48 XBK Land Plux Float Held Cement Did Circulate Lite Mixed@ 12.4 / 20/ 1.97 F7/56 Class C. Mixed@ 14.8 # / 24/ 1.32 F7/56 CHARGE TO: WR W, //ams INC STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	DEPTH OF JOB 302/ 5. PUMP TRUCK CHARGE
CMT 42 fred Csq with soesh s Lite The Figs ear of 150 sk, Class C + 2 90. Drop flux Wash, r Pumpt Lives Displace 49 4 B L Land flux Float Held Cement Did Circulate Lite Mixed 17.4 / 24/ 1.97 FT/s Class Chixed 14.8 # / 24/ 1.32 FT/s CHARGE TO: WR W, // Lans INC STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	DEPTH OF JOB
CMT 4/2 red Csq with soeshs Lite The Frig seal & Isosky Class C + 2 Flor Drop lux Washyr Pumpt Lixes Displace 4 8 4 BBL Land, lux Flort Held Cement Did Circulate Lite hixed@ 17.4 / 30 1.97 F7/s Class Chixed@ 14.8 # / 32 F7/s CHARGE TO: WR W', liams INC STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	DEPTH OF JOB
CMT The fred Ceg with Soeshs Lite The Frest east of Soeshs Cites at the Proposition Washing Fumph Lives Displace 18 48 48 1881 Land May Float Held Cement Did Circulate Lite Mixed 17.4 1991 1.97 F7/5 Classe Mixed 14.8 # 1.32 F7/5 CHARGE TO: WR Williams Inc STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOB 302/ 5. PUMP TRUCK CHARGE
CMT The fred Cea with soests Lite The Figs ear of Isosk, Class c + 2 Fig- Drop flux Washyr fumpt Lives Displace 18 4 hist Land flux Float Held Cement Did Circulate Lite hived@ 12.4 fg/ Classe Mixed@ 14.8 fg/ STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	DEPTH OF JOB
CMT The fred Ceg with Soeshs Lite The Frest east of Soeshs Cites at the Proposition Washing Fumph Lives Displace 18 48 48 1881 Land May Float Held Cement Did Circulate Lite Mixed 17.4 1991 1.97 F7/5 Classe Mixed 14.8 # 1.32 F7/5 CHARGE TO: WR Williams Inc STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOB 3027 PLUMP TRUCK CHARGE
CMT The fred Cea with soests Lite The Figs ear of Isosk, Class c + 2 Fig- Drop flux Washyr fumpt Lives Displace 18 4 hist Land flux Float Held Cement Did Circulate Lite hived@ 12.4 fg/ Classe Mixed@ 14.8 fg/ STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	DEPTH OF JOB

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. Federal Tax I.D.# SERVICE POINT

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		KGG	SERV	SERVICE POINȚ:		
		OCT 1 2 2004		cakley		
8-9-04 DATE	SEC 4 TWP	RANGE	NATOENTAL	ON LOCATION P	IOB STARTED	JOB FINISH
LEASE DOTY OLD OF NEW C	WELL#	LOCATION /	bune 8N	2/2 ECONT	EDIEKTY EDIEKTY	STATE S
OLD OR NEW (CI	ricle one)					
CONTRACTOR C TYPE OF JOB	The yehne	Orla Rig	S OWNER	SG	me	,
	7.D	. 308	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE		TH 308	_ AMOUNT OR	DERED		· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE		PTH PTH	- /15 5KG	Com do	CC Yyl	Ho Segl
TOOL		PTH	No. of the Control of)
PRES. MAX		NIMUM	COMMON	1755Ks	@ 910	1592,50
MEAS. LINE		DE JOINT	POZMIX		@	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG. /3 /		GEL		@	
PERFS. /8/ DISPLACEMENT	2 15615		_ CHLORIDE _		@. <u>33,00</u>	132,00
DIOI DI CELVIDIVI	EQUIPMENT		Flo Segl	449	@ <u>/,40</u>	61.60
DINADEDIAGE					@ @	
	CEMENTER HELPER And	1000			@	
BULK TRUCK	HELPER //VIC	yeu	HANDLING_		@ <u>/, 35</u>	241.65
<i>5</i>)	DRIVER M	ke .	MILEAGE3	1/5K/Mi	10	537.00
BULK TŔUCK						2-/42
#	DRIVER				TOTAL	2564.7
	REMARKS:			SERVIC	E	
Comp	1-1-0					·
Camont o	tid Circula	1e	_ DEPTH OF JO		308	
			EXTRA FOOT	CHARGE	@	570,00
			_ MILEAGE	60 Miles	@ Z Z	940 00
			PLUG		@	27000
		- /- 3			@	
	100	ak Joy			@	,
		,				~
CHARGE TO: W	, R. Willian	ne Tue			TOTAL	810.00
		•				
STREET			and the same of th	FLOAT EQUIP	PMENT	
CITY	STATE	ZIP			1945 - H. J. S.	
			Tex Patten	Guide Sho	@	265.00
			1- Con	Tralizers	@ <i><u>55.00</u></i>	110,00
					@	-
To Allied Cement	ting Co. Inc				@	
	equested to rent cem	enting equipment			,	
and furnish cemer	nter and helper to as	ssist owner or			TOTAL	<u> 375.00</u>
contractor to do v	vork as is listed. Th	e above work was				
done to satisfaction	on and supervision of	of owner agent or	TAX			
	read & understand					, ,,
CONDITIONS" 1	isted on the reverse	side.		GE		
			DISCOUNT -		— IF PAII	IN 30 DAYS
<i>A</i>	, R	h.				
SIGNATURE	Brong	ner_				
	- //			PRINTEI	NAME	